
Sr.No. 

2 

Note: Please collect the marksheet from the office counter. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 

B.Com. Major in Accounts & Business Regulations Sem-IV NEP (Regular) 

Roll Nos. 

1115537 

1115539 

1115540 

1115541 

1115542 

1115543 

1115545 

1115546 

1115547 

1115548 

1115550 

1115551 

1115552 

1115553 

1115555 

1115557 

1115558 

1115559 

1115560 

1115561 

1115562 

1115563 

Semester End Examination Result Summer 2025 

Marks out of 
550 

385 

121 

38 

71 

131 

245 

422 

158 

367 

263 

319 

71 

135 

316 

407 

180 

272* 

442 

273 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

301* 

277 

356 

Result 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.8 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR4.7 
BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.7 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

|BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.7 
BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.5.1, 
BCABR 4.6, 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.5.1 

ommerce 

NAGPUR 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

1115564 

1115565 

1115566 

1115567 

1115568 

1115569 

1115570 

1115571 

1115572 

1115573 

1115574 

1115577 

1115578 

1115579 

1115580 

1115581 

1115582 

1115583 

1115584 

1115585 

1115586 

1115587 

1115588 

1115589 

1115590 

1115591 

74 

278 

449 

246 

268 

271 

209 

414 

385 

207 

367 

327 

397 

273 

429 

152 

281* 

305* 

341 

455 

168 

421 

408 

185 

460 

394 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 
|4.4.1,BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

|BCABR 4.1, BCABR4.2, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.6, 
BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

Go erce 

NAGPURS 



49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

1115593 

1115594 

1115596 

1115597 

1115598 

1115600 

1115601 

1115603 

1115604 

1115605 

1115606 

1115607 

1115610 

1115611 

1115612 

1115613 

1115615 

1115616 

1115618 

1115619 

1115620 

1115621 

1115622 

1115623 

1115624 

1115625 

336 

387 

379 

213 

406 

302 

130 

162 

311* 

342 

362 

337 

387 

346 

388 

453 

466 

451 

325 

301 

259 

322 

235 

257 

133 

455 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.7 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

3 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, 

BCABR 4.1, 8CABR 4.2, 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

nmerc 

NAGPUR) 



75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

98 

99 

1115627 

100 

1115628 

1115630 

1115631 

1115633 

1115634 

1115635 

1115636 

1115637 

1115638 

1115639 

1115640 

1115641 

1115642 

1115643 

1115644 

1115645 

1115646 

1115647 

1115648 

97 1115652 

1115649 

1115651 

1115653 

1115654 

1115655 

228 

299* 

427 

259 

388 

348* 

357 

308 

236 

363 

206 

420 

150 

286 

394 

241 

398 

225 

409 

248 

381 

398 

381 

137 

423 

309 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1 

4 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6 

BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
|BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, 

BCABR 4.4.1 
AGRUR)S 



101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

1115656 

1115657 

1115658 

1115659 

1115660 

1115662 

1115663 

1115664 

1115665 

1115666 

1115667 

1115668 

1115669 

1115670 

1115673 

1115674 

1115675 

1115676 

1115678 

1115679 

1115680 

1115681 

1115682 

1115683 

1115684 

1115685 

339 

475 

144 

360 

307 

142 

358 

413 

238 

481 

299* 

303 

234 

366 

300 

176 

142 

311* 

308 

277 

303 

211 

348 

369 

229 

401 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

5 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.6, 

BCABR 4.7. BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.6, 

BCABR 4.7 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.6, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.7, BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6 

BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1 

NAGPUR)) 



127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

1115686 

1115688 

1115689 

1115692 

1115693 

1115694 

1115696 

1115697 

1115698 

1115699 

1115700 

1115701 

1115702 

1115704 

1115705 

1115706 

1115708 

1115709 

1115710 

1115711 

1115713 

1115714 

149 1115715 

325 

Prtncipal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur 

241 

406 

487 

218 

487 

443 

214 

361 

443 

379 

334 

355 

361 

365 

413 

226 

312 

220 

269 

303* 

346 

206 

Chief Controller, Examination 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 

BCABR 4.6 

BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.6 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.5.1, BCABR 4.6, 

BCABR 4.8 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1, BCABR 4.7 

BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.4.1 

BCABR 4.1, BCABR 4.2, BCABR 4.3.1, BCABR 4.4.1, 
BCABR 4.6 

ENAGPUR Controller of Examinations 
Controlier of Examinations (COE) 
G.S.Collage of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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